
OFFPLAN 2
BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
LEASEHOLD
IN KABA

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-1393

$139,000

200 sqm

125 sqm

2

Bathrooms

Leasehold

2.5

25 years
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Delivery Date 12 months after



Nestled in the serene surroundings of Kaba Kaba and close to charming cafés and restaurants,
this off plan villas presents an exquisite blend of comfort and style, ideal for both investment and
a personal retreat.

Set on one level with a private rooftop, the villa boasts two charming bedrooms, each with its
own ensuite bathroom. The design incorporates high ceilings and expansive windows, allowing
natural light to flood the interior and create a bright, airy atmosphere. Fully furnished with an
elegantly equipped kitchen, this home is ideal to live. 

A stunning pool and garden area with a cozy lounge spot invite endless relaxation under the sun.
Optional layouts include an extended two-level option with two or three bedrooms to suit
varying needs.

This Kaba Kaba villa offers a luxurious lifestyle in a peaceful location, ideal for those seeking a
blend of tranquility and convenience.

WE LOVE

The pool, rooftop, garden

The serene location

The modern tropical design

 

KEY INFORMATION

Leasehold: 25 years + 30 years extension


